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Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wienerroither Katharina AUT   -10 F 3,50/46 0,00/49/16.00   885,25 
2   Bittmann Emily AUT   -10 F 0,50/43 2,50/49   827,87 
3   Tsiutsiura Kateryna UKR   -10 F 5,00/25 3,00/40   540,98 
4   Huber Lara AUT   -10 F 2,00/37 5,00/34   426,23 
5   Bondarieva Karyna UKR   -10 F 1,50/34 2,00/37   426,23 

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jelinek Deniz AUT   -10 M 0,50/37 0,50/40   455,22 
2   Koliesnikov Yehor UKR   -10 M 2,00/37 4,50/37   425,37 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Yeremieiev Mykyta UKR   -12 M 0,50/52/14.25 1,00/52/14.25   832,30 
2   Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR   -12 M 0,00/52 2,50/52   701,86 
3   Handziuk Danyil UKR   -12 M 5,50/25 5,00/49   658,39 
4   Huber Lorenz AUT   -12 M 1,00/46 6,00/40   534,16 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Popova Mariia UKR   -14 F 5,00/46 1,00/52/12.00   897,06 
2   Dryha Emiliia UKR   -14 F 0,50/52/13.00 0,50/52/12.00   889,71 
3   Jelinek Rosa AUT   -14 F 4,00/52/16.00 1,00/52/14.25   720,59 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 1,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/12.00   986,49 
2   Polidor Ales CZE   -14 M 1,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   932,43 
3   Dryha Lev UKR   -14 M 2,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/13.00   837,84 
4   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -14 M 2,50/55/14.25   763,51 
5   Gaggl Felix AUT   -14 M 3,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   702,70 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Berner Leona AUT   -17 F 3,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/12.00   831,25 
2   Hafner Katharina AUT   -17 F 3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   787,50 
3   Fritz Julia AUT   -17 F 4,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/14.25   700,00 
4   Wojnar Filippa AUT   -17 F 4,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   625,00 
5   Schwarz Paula AUT   -17 F 0,00/52 2,00/55/18.25   550,00 
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Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuhai Daniel AUT   -17 M 3,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/14.25   759,04 
2   Steiner Peter AUT   -17 M 4,00/58/14.25 1,00/58/13.00   734,94 
3   Kopacek Florian AUT   -17 M 4,00/58/14.25 5,00/58/14.25   710,84 
4   Wienerroither Maximilian AUT   -17 M 3,50/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   698,80 
5   Neumann Leo AUT   -17 M 4,50/52 2,50/58/14.25   680,72 
6   Satran Nikolaus AUT   -17 M 5,50/52 3,00/58/18.25   542,17 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hoelzl Lena Sophie AUT   -21 F 4,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25   661,02 
2   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   -21 F 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   655,37 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   -21 M 4,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00   767,57 
2   Schmidberger David AUT   -21 M 4,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/18.25   756,76 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Engelhardt Moritz AUT   Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/10.75   891,89 
2   Gschiel Alexander AUT   Ope M 5,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25   837,84 
3   Gerhofer Peter AUT   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   810,81 
4   Pugstaller Robert AUT   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   800,00 
5   Rauchenwald Luca AUT   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   745,95 
6   Menzel Alexander GER   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/18.25   670,27 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wesiak Maria AUT   35+ F 1,50/55/18.25 1,00/55/14.25   743,24 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia AUT   45+ F 3,00/52/14.25   750,00 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Roscher Anton AUT   45+ M 0,50/55/11.25 2,50/55/12.00   895,06 
2   Dobringer Daniel AUT   45+ M 1,00/55/12.00   827,16 
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Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   55+ M 1,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/12.00   954,55 
2   Klanjsek-Bratke Edmund AUT   55+ M 3,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   896,10 
3   Leitner Wolfgang AUT   55+ M 2,50/55/12.00 0,00/46   889,61 
4   Engel Rupert AUT   55+ M 4,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   831,17 
5   Fodinger Michael AUT   55+ M 3,00/55/13.00   818,18 
6   Engelhardt Volker AUT   55+ M 0,50/55/13.00 5,50/55/14.25   785,71 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kottl Hermann AUT   65+ M 3,00/52/13.00 0,50/52/13.00   838,24 
2   Begovich Heinz AUT   65+ M 5,50/43 4,00/52/14.25   764,71 

Under 10 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tsiutsiura Kateryna UKR   -10 F 1710 1780   654,41 
2   Bondarieva Karyna UKR   -10 F 1560 1690   621,32 
3   Bittmann Emily AUT   -10 F 1340 1150   492,65 
4   Wienerroither Katharina AUT   -10 F 1040 640   382,35 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koliesnikov Yehor UKR   -10 M 2560 1710   640,00 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Yeremieiev Mykyta UKR   -12 M 4550 3610   736,25 
2   Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR   -12 M 3780 2850   611,65 
3   Handziuk Danyil UKR   -12 M 1290 1770   286,41 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dryha Emiliia UKR   -14 F 5320 4400   1003,77 
2   Popova Mariia UKR   -14 F 3720 3250   701,89 
3   Jelinek Rosa AUT   -14 F 1050 1050   198,11 
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Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 6280 6660   1004,52 
2   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -14 M 6620   998,49 
3   Dryha Lev UKR   -14 M 5720 5410   862,75 
4   Polidor Ales CZE   -14 M 3280 3940   594,27 
5   Gaggl Felix AUT   -14 M 880 1720   259,43 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Berner Leona AUT   -17 F 2230 4280   409,96 
2   Hafner Katharina AUT   -17 F 2700 2990   286,40 
3   Schwarz Paula AUT   -17 F 1390 2100   201,15 
4   Fritz Julia AUT   -17 F 1900 1940   185,82 
5   Wojnar Filippa AUT   -17 F 970 1300   124,52 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kopacek Florian AUT   -17 M 2270 2770   229,88 
2   Schuhai Daniel AUT   -17 M 1370 2660   220,75 
3   Steiner Peter AUT   -17 M 1280 2150   178,42 
4   Wienerroither Maximilian AUT   -17 M 1800 1950   161,83 
5   Neumann Leo AUT   -17 M 1860 1830   154,36 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   -21 F 3550 3550   315,28 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   -21 M 3270 3690   293,56 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander AUT   Ope M 8750 5630   696,10 
2   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 8030 7900   638,82 
3   Rauchenwald Luca AUT   Ope M 3750 5500   437,55 
4   Menzel Alexander GER   Ope M 2530 2180   201,27 
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Over 45 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maier Olivia AUT   45+ F 770   183,33 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Klanjsek-Bratke Edmund AUT   55+ M 1580 1650   515,62 
2   Schulze Frank AUT   55+ M 1110 890   346,88 
3   Engel Rupert AUT   55+ M 370   115,62 

Under 10 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tsiutsiura Kateryna UKR   -10 F 9,4m 10,1m   939,25 

Under 10 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koliesnikov Yehor UKR   -10 M 8,4m 9,1m   415,53 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR   -12 M 19,8m 19,5m   792,00 
2   Yeremieiev Mykyta UKR   -12 M 16,3m 17,0m   680,00 
3   Handziuk Danyil UKR   -12 M 15,2m 14,2m   608,00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Popova Mariia UKR   -14 F 33,2m 22,4m   1310,00 
2   Dryha Emiliia UKR   -14 F 23,0m 22,8m   800,00 
3   Jelinek Rosa AUT   -14 F 0,00m 13,3m   315,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -14 M 34,3m   964,66 
2   Polidor Ales CZE   -14 M 32,1m 31,0m   886,93 
3   Dryha Lev UKR   -14 M 28,2m 31,1m   851,59 
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Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Berner Leona AUT   -17 F 38,4m 40,2m   851,28 
2   Hafner Katharina AUT   -17 F 33,7m 34,7m   710,26 
3   Fritz Julia AUT   -17 F 27,6m 28,8m   558,97 
4   Schwarz Paula AUT   -17 F 18,0m 17,3m   282,05 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wienerroither Maximilian AUT   -17 M 38,4m 42,2m   675,62 
2   Schuhai Daniel AUT   -17 M 35,6m 36,1m   558,54 
3   Neumann Leo AUT   -17 M 30,0m 32,1m   481,77 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   -21 F 31,8m   465,29 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   -21 M 51,5m 48,6m   632,10 
2   Schmidberger David AUT   -21 M 47,7m 46,3m   578,12 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rauchenwald Luca AUT   Ope M 59,1m 64,0m   809,66 
2   Menzel Alexander GER   Ope M 41,0m 43,5m   518,47 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dobringer Daniel AUT   45+ M 56,3m   1071,74 

Under 10 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Tsiutsiura Kateryna UKR   -10 F 540,98  654,41  939,25  2134,64 
2   Bittmann Emily AUT   -10 F 827,87  492,65    1320,52 
3   Wienerroither Katharina AUT   -10 F 885,25  382,35    1267,60 
4   Bondarieva Karyna UKR   -10 F 426,23  621,32    1047,55 
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Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   55+ M 31,1m 34,2m   697,44 

Under 10 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koliesnikov Yehor UKR   -10 M 425,37  640,00  415,53  1480,90 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Yeremieiev Mykyta UKR   -12 M 832,30  736,25  680,00  2248,55 
2   Hnatenko Mykhailo UKR   -12 M 701,86  611,65  792,00  2105,51 
3   Handziuk Danyil UKR   -12 M 658,39  286,41  608,00  1552,80 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Popova Mariia UKR   -14 F 897,06  701,89  1310,00  2908,95 
2   Dryha Emiliia UKR   -14 F 889,71  1003,77  800,00  2693,48 
3   Jelinek Rosa AUT   -14 F 720,59  198,11  315,00  1233,70 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -14 M 763,51  998,49  964,66  2726,66 
2   Dryha Lev UKR   -14 M 837,84  862,75  851,59  2552,18 
3   Polidor Ales CZE   -14 M 932,43  594,27  886,93  2413,63 
4   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 986,49  1004,52    1991,01 
5   Gaggl Felix AUT   -14 M 702,70  259,43    962,13 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Berner Leona AUT   -17 F 831,25  409,96  851,28  2092,49 
2   Hafner Katharina AUT   -17 F 787,50  286,40  710,26  1784,16 
3   Fritz Julia AUT   -17 F 700,00  185,82  558,97  1444,79 
4   Schwarz Paula AUT   -17 F 550,00  201,15  282,05  1033,20 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schuhai Daniel AUT   -17 M 759,04  220,75  558,54  1538,33 
2   Wienerroither Maximilian AUT   -17 M 698,80  161,83  675,62  1536,25 
3   Neumann Leo AUT   -17 M 680,72  154,36  481,77  1316,85 
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Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   -21 F 655,37  315,28  465,29  1435,94 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   -21 M 767,57  293,56  632,10  1693,23 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Rauchenwald Luca AUT   Ope M 745,95  437,55  809,66  1993,16 
2   Menzel Alexander GER   Ope M 670,27  201,27  518,47  1390,01 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   55+ M 954,55  346,88  697,44  1998,87 


